
Most Recent Auction Market Sales
All Markets that market sheep

Total
Head

Sheep
110 lbs.
& over

95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

D.H. Hickson Ltd.

October 08, 2024

4403

210.00

113

9

292.49

98

7

235.09

87

9

253.29

77

16

245.59

60

044Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Keady Livestock Market Ltd.

October 08, 2024

37002

245.00

109

24

292.60

83

11

283.18

72

0037Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Livestock Exchange Inc.

October 08, 2024

2958481

228.96

133

169

258.61

122

1073

272.64

102

570

309.44

87

341

328.38

74

231

342.75

60

93

379.72

44

2477Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Renfrew-Pontiac Livestock Ltd

October 08, 2024

120000011

295.00

54

1

325.00

45

12Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Embrun Livestock Exchange Ltd.

October 07, 2024

42598

103.06

109

18

241.27

127

22

271.05

100

83

273.15

86

147

291.13

74

25

297.00

59

32

289.12

44

327Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Stockyards Inc.

October 07, 2024

901306

219.77

136

31

253.06

117

178

254.40

101

167

298.19

86

145

324.75

72

58

295.43

58

16

320.36

45

595Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Temiskaming Livestock Exchange

October 07, 2024

85

185.63

179

03

220.00

102

00003Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Vankleek Hill Livestock Exchange

October 07, 2024

51

125.00

120

0002

250.00

65

02

230.00

44

4Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight
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95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.
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50 lbs.

Lambs

Kawartha Community Sales Barn

October 05, 2024

22528

184.90

135

11

234.80

129

61

254.27

102

70

249.15

89

22

267.12

74

24

292.63

59

9

243.40

27

197Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Brussels Livestock

October 03, 2024

54635

216.64

132

27

245.45

117

143

261.56

101

194

284.02

87

98

315.48

72

24

335.48

55

25

358.10

46

511Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Aylmer Livestock

October 02, 2024

1001

125.00

149

5

240.49

101

04

327.49

69

0010Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Denfield Livestock Exchange

August 06, 2024

13915

228.93

150

09

322.50

98

84

332.92

87

24

325.94

69

7

320.00

50

0124Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight


